Datum trgovanja

19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013

Datum saldiranja

19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013

Datum dospeca

19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016

RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366
RSMFRSD29366

Valuta
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

Kolicina
264.000
264.000

3.180
70
3.140
1.080
74.020
390.780
290
6.010
1.540
1.220
13.260
190
7.040
7.800
43.910
2.020
7.250
1.040
160

Nominalna cena

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

TrZisSna cena
9.960,36
9.960,36
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38
9.960,38



